www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
PD510PD520PD530
PD500
SuperNova PID Process & Temperature Controllers Quick Start Guide
This Quick Start Guide is intended to
provide basic information about the
SuperNova controllers. A complete
instruction manual is available for

PD500 SuperNova PID Process & Temperature Controllers Quick Start Guide
▍Ordering Guide
Model Model Number Digits Description
PD5 □ - □ - □ □ □ □ PID Process & Temperature Controller
Size
10 (1/16 DIN) 1.9" x 1.9"x 2.5" (48 x 48 x 63 mm) (W x H x D)
20 (1/8 DIN) 3.8" x  1.9" x 2.5" (48 x 96 x 63 mm) (W x H x D)
30 (1/4 DIN) 3.8" x 3.8" x 2.5" (96 x 96 x 63 mm) (W x H x D)
Control & Alarm
Outputs
A
Control OUT 1 = Current output
(4-20 mA current output for PID control)
Control OUT 2 =  Relay output
2 SUB alarm relay outputs
R
Control OUT 1 = Relay output for On/Off or time-proportional PID
Control
Control OUT 2 =  Relay output
2 SUB alarm relay outputs
S
Control OUT 1 = Voltage pulse output for On/Off or time-proportional
SSR PID Control
Control OUT 2 =  Relay output
2 SUB alarm relay outputs
Communication
(RS485)
None
C RS-485  communication
Retransmission Output (RET)
None
T Retransmission output  (4-20 mA)
Digital Input (DI)
None
D 2 digital inputs (DI 1-2)
Remote Input (REM)
None
R 1 input, 4-20 mA (1-5 VDC)
PD500 SuperNova PID Process & Temperature Controllers Quick Start Guide
Model Main Control Output  Additional Features Power
PD510 1/16 DIN Controllers
PD510-A 4-20 mA (SCR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays 100-240 VAC
PD510-A-CD 4-20 mA (SCR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485, 2 Digital Inputs 100-240 VAC
PD510-A-CTR 4-20 mA (SCR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,
4-20 mA Retransmit, 4-20 mA SV Input 100-240 VAC
PD510-S Voltage Pulse (SSR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays 100-240 VAC
PD510-S-CD Voltage Pulse (SSR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485, 2 Digital Inputs 100-240 VAC
PD510-S-CTR Voltage Pulse (SSR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,
4-20 mA Retransmit, 4-20 mA SV Input 100-240 VAC
PD510-R Relay (On/Off) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays 100-240 VAC
PD510-R-CD Relay (On/Off) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485, 2 Digital Inputs 100-240 VAC
PD510-R-CTR Relay (On/Off) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,
4-20 mA Retransmit, 4-20 mA SV Input 100-240 VAC
PD520 1/8 DIN Vertical Controllers
PD520-A 4-20 mA (SCR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays 100-240 VAC
PD520-A-CTD 4-20 mA (SCR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays,
RS-485, 4-20 mA Retransmit, 2 Digital Inputs 100-240 VAC
PD520-A-CTDR 4-20 mA (SCR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,
4-20 mA Retransmit, 2 Digital Inputs, 4-20 mA SV Input 100-240 VAC
PD520-S Voltage Pulse (SSR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays 100-240 VAC
PD520-S-CTD Voltage Pulse (SSR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,
4-20 mA Retransmit, 2 Digital Inputs 100-240 VAC
PD520-S-CTDR Voltage Pulse (SSR) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,
4-20 mA Retransmit, 2 Digital Inputs, 4-20 mA SV Input 100-240 VAC
PD520-R Relay (On/Off) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays 100-240 VAC
PD520-R-CTD Relay (On/Off) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,
4-20 mA Retransmit, 2 Digital Inputs 100-240 VAC
PD520-R-CTDR Relay (On/Off) Relay Control Output, 2 Alarm Relays, RS-485,